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Provider Services: 833-731-2143 
 
Additional contacts 
Provider Services general box: ProviderSolutionsIA@wellpoint.com 



 

 

  Account manager Iowa counties Phone Email 
  Behavioral Health 

Account Management 
contact — west: 
Tiane Rowland 

Adair, Adams, Audubon, 
Boone, Buena Vista, Calhoun, 
Carroll, Cass, Cherokee, 
Clarke, Clay, Crawford, Dallas, 
Decatur, Dickinson, Emmet, 
Fremont, Greene, Guthrie, 
Harrison, Humboldt, Ida, 
Kossuth, Lucas, Madison, 
Marion, Mills, Monona, 
Montgomery, O’Brien, 
Osceola, Page, Palo Alto, 
Plymouth, Pocahontas, Polk, 
Pottawattamie, Ringgold, 
Sac, Shelby, Sioux, Story, 
Taylor, Union, Warren, Wayne, 
Webster, Woodbury 

515-499-3359 tiane.rowland@carelon.com 

  Behavioral Health 
Account Management 
contact — east: 
Brandie Tamborski 

Allamakee, Appanoose, 
Benton, Black Hawk, Bremer, 
Buchanan, Butler, Cedar, 
Cerro Gordo, Chickasaw, 
Clayton, Clinton, Davis, 
Delaware, Des Moines, 
Dubuque, Fayette, Floyd, 
Franklin, Grundy, Hamilton, 
Hancock, Hardin, Henry, 
Howard, Iowa Jackson,  
Jasper, Jefferson, Johnson, 
Jones, Keokuk, Lee, Linn, 
Louisa, Mahaska, Marshall, 
Mitchell, Monroe, Muscatine, 
Poweshiek, Scott, Tama, Van 
Buren, Wapello, Washington, 
Winnebago, Winneshiek, 
Worth, Wright  

719-666-4862 
 

brandie.tamborski@carelon.com 

   Lisa Barton O’Brien, Clay, Palo Alto, 
Hancock, Cerro Gordo, 
Plymouth, Cherokee, Buena 
Vista, Pocahontas, Humboldt, 
Woodbury, Ida, Sac, Calhoun, 
Webster, Monona, Crawford, 
Carroll, Kossuth, Lyon, 
Osceola, Dickinson, Emmett, 
Sioux, Winnebago, Worth, 
Mitchell 

515-468-7992 
 

lisa.barton@wellpoint.com 
 

   

  Julia Thompson  
FQHCs 
MercyOne affiliates 
 

 515-363-1131 julia.thompson2@wellpoint.com 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

  Account manager Iowa counties Phone Email 
  Sharon Brees  Harrison, Shelby, 

Audubon, Guthrie, Dallas, 
Cass, Adair, Madison, 
Warren, Marion, Davis, 
Wapello, Van Buren, 
Jefferson, Monroe, 
Appanoose, Davis, Henry, 
Lee, Des Moines 

833-731-2143 sharon.brees@wellpoint.com 

  

  Brittani Mosley 
Paramount Health Plus 
Polk County — 
(Behavioral Health 
only) 
Chiropractors 
South Dakota 

 Linn  515-336-9538 brittani.mosley@wellpoint.com 

  

  Dana Nowicki 
Illinois  
 

Jones, Jackson, Cedar, 
Clinton, Muscatine, Scott, 
Louisa, Winneshiek, 
Allamakee, Fayette, 
Clayton, Buchanan, 
Delaware, Dubuque  

515-493-9441 dana.nowicki@wellpoint.com 

  

 
 

 Penny Riedel 
Polk County  
(general medical only) 

Wright, Hamilton, Greene, 
Boone, Story, Dallas 

515-493-9752 penny.riedel@wellpoint.com 

 
  Willie Martin Howard, Floyd, 

Chickasaw, Franklin, 
Butler, Bremer, Hardin, 
Grundy, Black Hawk, 
Marshall, Tama, Benton, 
Jasper, Poweshiek, Iowa, 
Johnson, Mahaska, 
Keokuk, Washington 

515-493-8973  willie.martin@wellpoint.com  
 

 

  
 

Amy Young 
Nebraska 

Mills, Montgomery, 
Adams, Fremont, Page, 
Taylor, Pottawattamie, 
Union, Clarke, Lucas, 
Ringgold, Decatur, 
Wayne 

402-718-3070 amy.young@wellpoint.com 

 

  Brandon Spann 
Wisconsin 
Missouri 
Minnesota 

 515-204-5457 brandon.spann@wellpoint.com 

 
Account manager Phone Email 
Patty Bucklin 
UnityPoint Health 

515-380-8561 patricia.bucklin@wellpoint.com 

Robin Lank 
UIHC/MercyOne 

563-449-4468 robin.lank@wellpoint.com 

 
Director of Provider Relationship 
Account Management 

Phone Email 

Jamie Ferguson  515-473-4551 jamie.ferguson@wellpoint.com 
 


